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Montag bis Freitag ohne Ferienfahrplan
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Samstag und Ferienfahrplan

32
14
14
14
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
14
14
14
14
14

44
44
43
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
44
44
44
44
44

Marktplatz / Bohl
Richtung Neudorf / R’str.
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Giiltig von 14.12.2025 - 12.12.2026

Ferienfahrplan: Mo - Fr 29. - 31.12.2025, 15.05.2026, 06.07. - 07.08.2026
Allg. Feiertage: 25. - 26.12.2025 sowie 01.01.2026, 03.04.2026, 06.04.2026,

-—
SWwoNOG A

1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22

wn=oi

44
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

ONOOIWN—_,OCO0OWVWONOHOIWN -V

NG Y QU G W N N G

14.05.2025, 25.05.2026, 01.08.2026

Marktplatz / Bohl
Theater
Singenberg
Kantonsspital
St.Fiden Zentrum
Flurhof
Hagenbuch
Bruggwiesen
Grutli

Halden

Achslen
Vogelherd
Schachenbdel
Wilen
Gallusmarkt
Favrestrasse
Blumenwies
Neudorf / R’str.





